

Village Community Development District No.11 ANNUAL ASSESSMENT PER LOT FOR SERIES 2014 SPECIAL ASSESSMENT REVENUE BONDS					
Unit 34					
Tax Bill					
Due	Principal	Interest	Admin	Total	Balance
2015	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$27,095.44
2016	\$477.98	\$1,143.28	\$114.56	\$1,735.83	\$26,617.45
2017	\$494.88	\$1,127.47	\$114.64	\$1,737.00	\$26,122.57
2018	\$509.37	\$1,111.15	\$114.51	\$1,735.03	\$25,613.20
2019	\$526.27	\$1,094.32	\$114.52	\$1,735.11	\$25,086.94
2020	\$545.58	\$1,075.20	\$114.53	\$1,735.31	\$24,541.36
2021	\$567.30	\$1,053.64	\$114.54	\$1,735.49	\$23,974.06
2022	\$591.45	\$1,031.19	\$114.66	\$1,737.30	\$23,382.61
2023	\$613.17	\$1,007.85	\$114.55	\$1,735.57	\$22,769.44
2024	\$637.31	\$983.62	\$114.54	\$1,735.48	\$22,132.13
2025	\$663.87	\$957.58	\$114.58	\$1,736.03	\$21,468.26
2026	\$692.84	\$929.60	\$114.65	\$1,737.08	\$20,775.42
2027	\$721.80	\$900.42	\$114.63	\$1,736.86	\$20,053.62
2028	\$750.77	\$870.05	\$114.53	\$1,735.36	\$19,302.84
2029	\$782.16	\$838.43	\$114.52	\$1,735.11	\$18,520.69
2030	\$815.95	\$804.96	\$114.54	\$1,735.46	\$17,704.73
2031	\$852.16	\$769.52	\$114.59	\$1,736.27	\$16,852.57
2032	\$888.38	\$732.53	\$114.54	\$1,735.44	\$15,964.20
2033	\$927.00	\$693.95	\$114.54	\$1,735.50	\$15,037.20
2034	\$968.04	\$653.68	\$114.60	\$1,736.32	\$14,069.16
2035	\$1,011.49	\$610.35	\$114.61	\$1,736.45	\$13,057.66
2036	\$1,057.36	\$563.80	\$114.56	\$1,735.72	\$12,000.30
2037	\$1,105.64	\$515.14	\$114.53	\$1,735.31	\$10,894.66
2038	\$1,156.34	\$464.24	\$114.52	\$1,735.09	\$9,738.33
2039	\$1,209.45	\$411.01	\$114.51	\$1,734.97	\$8,520.88
2040	\$1,267.38	\$355.28	\$114.66	\$1,737.33	\$7,261.50
2041	\$1,325.32	\$296.95	\$114.64	\$1,736.90	\$5,936.18
2042	\$1,385.67	\$235.95	\$114.59	\$1,736.21	\$4,550.51
2043	\$1,448.44	\$172.18	\$114.52	\$1,735.14	\$3,102.07
2044	\$1,516.03	\$105.48	\$114.58	\$1,736.10	\$1,586.04
2045	\$1,586.04	\$35.69	\$114.60	\$1,736.32	(\$0.00)
Totals	\$27,095.44	\$21,544.55	\$3,437.09	\$52,077.08	

Total Principal	\$56,120,000
Total Net Interest	44,623,019
Total Admin.	7,118,886
Total Asses.	\$107,861,904
# acres platted	37.29
net total asses. acres	498.29
# lots platted	165
Total Asses. per Lot	52,077

Interest Rate: 4.464%

2015-2045 Number of Payments 30
 Average Annual Assessment \$1,735.90